
AMERICAN HERITAGE GIRLS 2024-2025

DAY DATE TYPE THEME/SCHEDULE

Tuesday August 13 SIGNUPS, FELLOWSHIP, INTRODUCTIONS, Q&A

TBD *Regional AHG Camp Retreat

Registratio

August 24 Event WELCOME AHG BBQ POTLUCK @ WA Park Picnic Area

Monday September 16 Meeting IDENTITY

Monday September 30 Meeting SKATING/CONOEING/CYCLING

September 28 Event CONOEING/SKATING/CYCLING

Monday October 14 Meeting KITCHEN SCIENTIST - Columbus/Indigenous Day Cooking

October 26 Event COMMUNITY SERVICE EVENT: CHOOSING LIFE WALKATHON

Monday October 28 Meeting MONEY MANAGEMENT

Sunday November 10 Event COMMUNITY SERVICE EVENT: VETERANS DAY PARADE & POTLUCK 

Monday November 11 Meeting U.S. MILITARY HEROES

November 23 EVENT COMMUNITY SERVICE EVENT

Monday November 25 Meeting MUSIC PERFORMANCE

Monday December 9 Meeting PERSONAL WELL BEING: SOCIAL SKILLS & ETIQUETTE BADGE

December 7 EVENT COMMUNITY SERVICE EVENT

Monday December 16 EVENT TEA PARTY & BADGE CELEBRATION (DESERTS)

Monday January 6 Meeting BIBLICAL LEADERSHIP

January 18 EVENT COMPASSION INTERNATIONAL EVENT

Monday January 27 Meeting FREEDOM SEEKERS - 

Monday February 10 Meeting COOKING BADGE

February 15 EVENT

DADDY-DAUGHTER GAME NIGHT

Monday February 24 Meeting DANCE

Monday March 3 Meeting ASTRONOMY

March 15 EVENT HORSEMANSHIP

Monday March 17 Meeting SEWING

Monday April 7 Meeting ROBOTICS

Monday April 21 Meeting CARING FOR CREATION

April 26 EVENT TAKING CARE OF NATURE & WILDLIFE (CLEAN UP-COMMUNITY SERVICE)

Monday May 5 Meeting MISSION MINDED

Monday May 19 Meeting CYCLING

May 24 EVENT BIKE RIDE ANACORTES FUNDRAISER

Monday June 9 EVENT FORMAL END OF YEAR BADGE CEREMONY & PARTY

PERSONAL WELL-BEING

SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY

ARTS

OUTDOOR SKILLS

HERITAGE

FAMILY LIVING

Saturday

Saturday

Saturday

Saturday

Saturday

Saturday

Saturday DELIVERING COOKIES TO POLICE STATION, FIRE DEPARTMENT, & RETIREMENT HOMES

Saturday

Saturday

Saturday

BADGES:


